
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

No. 

975 

768 

47 

5 

823 

406 

111 

171 

91 

377 

859 

181 

17 

64 

28 

82 

18 

38 

Name 

Mark Luton 

Carlos Mejia 

Derrin Griffin 

Taylor Fenstermacher 

Thomas Thronson 

Chad Richardson 

Lloyd Martin 

Thomas Atteberry 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Fernandez 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Zak Rustigian 

Team Rotary Heads 

Team Double Trouble 

Shant Kalenderian 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Mark Manda 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:53.073 

2:02.371 

2:05.110 

2:09.985 

2:03.097 

2:00.039 

2:00.311 

2:01.570 

2:01.593 

2:01.623 

2:09.071 

1:59.991 

2:10.219 

2:04.078 

2:10.377 

2:13.308 

2:27.407 

1:59.341 

Diff 

2.739 

7.614 

0.272 

1.531 

1.554 

1.584 

9.032 

10.228 

6.299 

9.230 

23.329 

In Lap 

6 

2 

2 

4 

1 

4 

1 

4 

4 

6 

3 

8 

3 

3 

5 

9 

6 

6 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Corvette ZO6 

Ford Mustang GT 

ford mustang gt 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944S 

Ford GT350 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche   Cayman 

Color 

Blue 

Yellow 

Blue/Yellow 

black 

Gray 

Red 

Blue 

Purple 

Grey 

Black 

Laguna Seca Blue 

Dark Blue 

White 

White 

Pink 

White 

Black 

Sponsor 

MMR -Modular Motorsports

Wild Pony Motorsports 

7's Only Racing 

Wiebe & Associates/ Ford o

Team Hemisphere Racing 

credit cards 

GH Racing/ DK Racing/ MC

7â€™s Only 
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Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

57 

11 

15 

90 

Name 

Herve Bezard 

Dennis Caco 

James Sullivan 

Allan Deguzman 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:03.583 

2:10.784 

2:12.309 

2:29.153 

Diff 

4.242 

11.443 

12.968 

29.812 

In Lap 

9 

3 

9 

2 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic Si 

Chevrolet Z06 

Honda Civic 

Color 

silver 

White 

yellow 

Black/Red 

Sponsor 
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